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NK Aspiranten 2016

Eindhoven, 6-11-2016

*

fN
NWREDDINGSBRIGADE

Nederland

Event 9

6-11-2016 - 12:40

Girls, 50 ringduiken met zwemvliezen

Aspiranten D
Results

NR 25m bad Aspiranten D

32.50 VD BOGAARD, Elsemieke

Points: ILS 2016

Rank

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23

LONG, Calista

VAN BEBBER, Marjolein
GERAATS, Lieke
JANSSEN, Vera
MENNEN, Fenne

VAN DE NADORT, Maud
BARBU, Julia

KIN, Sylvia

TINNEMANS, Bente
DRIESSENS, Leonie
GEURTS V. KESSEL, Sam
DE LOO, Anouk

VAN PINXTEREN, Indy
LEENDERS, Yente
JANSSEN, Nika
BROEDERS, Kina
JANSSEN, Daphne
STOPPELENBURG, Chloe
ALDERS, Josephine

DE GRAAFF, Emma
PERRIENS, Lianne

VAN HELVOORT, Malaika
NIES, Lotte

sick SALDEN, Nine
sick HOOGEMAN, Jitske

YB

05
05
06
05
06
05
06
05
06
05
06
06
05
06
06
05
05
05
07
06
06
07
07
06
07

RB Heythuysen
RB Heythuysen
RB Heythuysen
RB Echt

RB Heythuysen
RB Dordrecht
RB Dordrecht
RB Weert

RB Echt

RB Heythuysen
RB Rosmalen
RB Echt

RB Rosmalen
RB Echt

RB Weert

RB Weert

RB Heythuysen
RB Delft

RB Gouda

RB Weert

RB Echt

RB Rosmalen
RB Weert

RB Echt

RB Dordrecht

Time Pts

34.28
37.28
38.09
38.43
38.55
39.21
3941
39.43
39.53
40.75
41.91
42.15
43.00
43.87
44.80
44 .81
46.04
46.22
46.65
50.78
52.97
53.84
1:04.53

Splash Meet Manager, 11.44918

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland
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